Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
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Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #

Manufacturer

Viking Drill & Tool CN-TECH™ 135° Split Point Type 240-CN Cutting Tool Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. CN-TECH™ 135° Split point
* Cryogenic treatment creates a more uniform “grain” structure by transforming retained austenite into martensite
Modifies the carbon micro-structure through precipitation of carbides, increasing resistance to wear « Nitride process
diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening, resulting in superior tool life and exceptional corrosion
resistance

Features Includes Style LE @i LS Price

47492
(CT-13)

47472
(CT-15)

47482
(CT-15P)

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Pieces Quantity

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain CN-TECH Cryo

structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses o CN-TECH

nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening Eltgi;&h—slllﬂlm Cryo Nitride 13 1 5et $40.91
for superior tool life, and more y

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain’

structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses ﬁx;LEeC-I-Ilslr}é?llz CN-TECH 15 1 Set $109.22
nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening by 32nds Cryo Nitride )
for superior tool life, and more

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain’ CN-TECH Cryo

structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses  Nitride - Ultra Dex CN-TECH 15 1 Set $113.71
nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening - 1/16-1/2 by Cryo Nitride ’

for superior tool life, and more 32nds
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47452
(CT-29)

47462
(CT-29P)

47502
(CT-60)

47512
(CT-115)

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain'
structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses
nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening
for superior tool life, and more

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain'
structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses
nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening
for superior tool life, and more

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain’
structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses
nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening
for superior tool life, and more

Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain’
structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses
nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening
for superior tool life, and more

CN-TECH Cryo
Nitride - 1/16-1/2
by 64ths

CN-TECH Cryo
Nitride - Ultra Dex
- 1/16-1/2 by 64ths

CN-TECH Cryo
Nitride - #1 - #60

CN-TECH Cryo
Nitride - 1/16-1/2 x
64ths + A-Z &
1-60

CN-TECH
Cryo Nitride

CN-TECH
Cryo Nitride

CN-TECH
Cryo Nitride

CN-TECH
Cryo Nitride

29

60

115

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

$197.97

$200.10

$177.16

$699.50



