Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool CN-TECH[™] 135° Split Point Type 240-CN Cutting Tool Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. CN-TECH[™] 135° Split point • Cryogenic treatment creates a more uniform "grain" structure by transforming retained austenite into martensite • Modifies the carbon micro-structure through precipitation of carbides, increasing resistance to wear • Nitride process diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening, resulting in superior tool life and exceptional corrosion resistance

ltem #	Manufacturer	Features	Includes	Style	No. of Pieces	Pack Quantity	Price
47492 (CT-13)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - 1/16-1/4 by 64ths	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	13	1 Set	\$40.91
47472 (CT-15)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - 1/16-1/2 by 32nds	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	15	1 Set	\$109.22
47482 (CT-15P)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - Ultra Dex - 1/16-1/2 by 32nds	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	15	1 Set	\$113.71

47452 (CT-29)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - 1/16-1/2 by 64ths	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	29	1 Set	\$197.97
47462 (CT-29P)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - Ultra Dex - 1/16-1/2 by 64ths	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	29	1 Set	\$200.10
47502 (CT-60)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - #1 - #60	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	60	1 Set	\$177.16
47512 (CT-115)	Viking Drill & Tool	Cryogenic treatment creates uniform 'grain' structure, modifies carbon micro-structure, diffuses nitrogen into the surface to create a case hardening for superior tool life, and more	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride - 1/16-1/2 x 64ths + A-Z & 1-60	CN-TECH Cryo Nitride	115	1 Set	\$699.50